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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

LesseelBuyer's Name 

Past Use: 

Owner Name: I BELLUCCI ANTONIETTA G HRS 
Location of Construction: 

704 WASHINGTON AVE 

Phone: 

Proposed Use: 

Business Name: Contractor Name: 

Permit Type: 

Change of Use - Dwellings 
Zone: 

K 
single family 

Permit Fee: Cost of Work: 

$150.00 $6,000.00 2 unit residential/ Change of use 
from single family to two family/ 
add Kitchen, partitions & upgrade 
bathroom 

CEO District: 

4 

I 

Proposed Project Description: 

Change of use from 1 unit to 2 unit resdential/ add Kitchen, partitions & 
upgrade bathroom 

Permit Taken By: 

ldobson 
Date Applied For: 

0 1/09/2006 

FIREDEPT: r 
.I 

roved INSPECTION: 
UseGroup [z- 3 Typef@ 1 n 

Signature: 
I 

Signa d re: 
IUA$ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) 

1 
I 

PEDES1 

Action: Approved Approved w/Conditionb-&henied 

Signature: Date: 

Special Zone or Reviews 

0 Shoreland 

0 Wetland 

0 FIOOCJ Zone 

[7 Subdivision 

3 Site Plan 

Zoning Approval 

Zoning Appeal 

0 Variance 

0 Miscellaneous 

0 Conditional Use 

0 Interpretation 

0 Approved 

Denied 

Date: 

Historic Preservation 

d Not in District or Landmark 

0 Does Not Require Review 

a Requires Review 

@ Approved 

0 Approved w/Conditions 

Denied 

Date: 

CERTIFICATION 
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(sj applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE 



BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES 

4 

1 

Please call S”J$-.87~ or 874-8693 to schedule your 
inspections as agreed upon 

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months. 

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspectio 
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be calle 
in order to schedule an inspection: 

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the 
inspection procedure and additional fees from a “Stop Work Order” and %top 
Work Order Release” will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated 
below. 

A Pre/construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit. 

< 
4 \ y. 

1. 

Footinfluilding Location Inspection; Prior to pouring concrete 

d Re-Bar Schedule Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete 

Foundation Inspection: Prior to placing ANY backfill 

/ FramingRough Plumbing/ElectricaI: Prior to any insulating or drywalling 

x/ Findcertificate of Occupancy: 

- -- d 

$ 4 
- 

Prior to any occupancy of the structure or 
use. NOTE: There is a $75.00 fee per 
inspection at this point. 

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise 
you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final 
inspection 

phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. 
If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next 

CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, 

Signa$& of hpections Official Date 

Building Permit #: 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

I 1/10/06-ldobson: filed site plan exemption 01092006 ' 2/2/06-tmm: left message wiowner - need to discuss firewall and any penetrations 
1 

~ - ~~ ~~ ~~ 

Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL: 

06-0041 01/09/2006 168 COO4001 

I 

,ocation of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: 

704 WASHINGTON AVE BELLUCCI ANTONIE'ITA G HRS 704 WASHINGTON AVE 
hsiness Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: 

Phone: 

Phone 

,essee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: 

Change of Use - Dwellings 

'roposed Use: 

2 unit residential/ Change of use from single family to two famlyi 
add Kitchen, partitions & upgrade bathroom 

- ~~~ ~~ __ 

Proposed Project Description: 

Change of use from 1 unit to 2 unit resdential/ add Kitchen, 
partitions & upgrade bathroom 

~~ ~~ ~ ~~ ~~ ~~ -~~ ~- 



All Purpose Building Permit Application 
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within 

the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted. 

Location/Address of Construction: 7 0 y & ~ ~ & ; ~ ? ~ ~  &H 

If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: 

Approximately how long has it been vacant: /y ,YeH/ 7 

Mailing address: 

We will contact you b y  phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and 
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued 
and a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. 

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY 
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. 

I hereby cen'ify that l am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I 
have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurkdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, l certify that the Code Official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter a// areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable 
to this permif. 

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. 
If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the 

Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall 
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allat I, CLINT.ON F. ALLEN, of Gray, In t h e  County of Cumberland 

and S t a t e  of Maine, 

in aonsiderat ion o f  one d o l l a r  and o t h e r  va luab le  cons idera t ions  

paid by ANTONIETTA G .  BELLUCCI, of 39 Oakley S t r e e t ,  Por t land ,  

I n  t h e  County of Cumberland and S ta te  of Maine, 

the reaeipt whereof I do hereby aoknowledge, do hereby 

glue. grant. bargatn. iirU ana tnnury, unto the sa id  Antonie t ta  0. Be l lucc l ,  

h e r  heirs a.?d assigns forever. 

a o e r t a i n  l o t  o r  parae1 of l a n d w i t h  the b u i l d i n g s  thereon s i t u a t e d  
i n  the  C i t y  of Port land,  County of Cumberland and S t a t e  of Maine, 
on t h e  wes te r ly  s i d e  of Washington Avenue, bounded and descr ibed  
as fo l lows:  Beginning on s a i d  wes te r ly  s i d e  of Washington Avenue 
a t  t h e  nor thwes te r ly  corner  of l and  conveyed by Deborah C .  
Leighton t o  John N. Ladner by deed da ted  January 11, 1867 and 
recorded i n  Cumberland County R e g i s t r y  of Deeds I n  Book 343, Page 
357; thence running northwester ly by said wes te r ly  s i d e  of Wash- 
ing ton  Avenue s i x t y  and twenty- five hundredths (60.25) f e e t ,  more 
o r  l e s s ,  t o  land conveyed by Ezekie l  H. Hanson t o  Hattie L. 
Lowell and Helen M .  Shenault by deed dated December 23, 1902 and 
recorded i n  said Regis t ry  of Deeds i n  Book 727, Pace 229, s a i d  
last named l o t  being now o r  formerly owned by J .  W .  McMulkin; 
thence running southwester ly by sa id  McMulkin l o t  one hundred 
twenty- five (125) f e e t  t o  a po in t ;  thence running s o u t h e a s t e r l y  
on a l i n e  p a r a l l e l  wi th  s a i d  wes te r ly  l i n e  of Washington Avenue 
s i x t y  and twenty-five hundredths (60.25) f e e t ,  more o r  less ,  t o  
sa id  Ladner l o t ;  thence running n o r t h e a s t e r l y  by sa id  Ladner l o t  
one hundred twenty- five (125) f e e t  t o  t h e  p o i n t  of beginning. 

Also a c e r t a i n  l o t  o r  p a r c e l  of land s i t u a t e d  i n  s a i d  C i t y  
of Por t land ,  boundcd and described a8 fo l lows:  Beginning a t  a 
p o i n t  d i s t n n t  one hundred twenty- five (125) f e e t  southwester ly 
from t h e  wester ly s i d e  l i n e  of Washington Avenue measured along 
t h e  s o u t h e a s t e r l y  l i n e  of t h e  c e r t a i n  l o t  or p a r c e l  of l a n d  
conveyed by Ezekiel11. Hanson t o  Gertrude Harris by deed dated 
December 6, 1921 and recorded i n  sa id  R e g i s t r y  of Deeds  i n  Book 
1091, Page 126, s a i d  po in t  being a t  the te rmina t ion  of said 
s o u t h e a s t e r l y  l i n e  and a t  t h e  boundary l i n e  of land then  of 
Ezekie l  H.  Hanson; thence from said p o i n t  of beginning, cont inuing 
i n  i t s  southwester ly d i r e c t i o n ,  a a l d  s o u t h e a s t e r l y  l i n e  twenty- 
f i v e  (25)  f e e t  f u r t h e r  t o  a po in t  one hundred f i f t y  (150) f e e t  
southwester ly from sa id  Vashington Pvenue; thence running nor th-  
wes te r ly  seventy (70) f e e t ,  more o r  less,  along land now o r  
formerly of s a i d  Ezekie l  H. Hanson t o  l and  now o r  formerly of one 
Whyley; thence running n o r t h e a s t e r l y  along sa id  Whyley land twenty- 
f i v e  (25) f e e t  t o  t h e  southwester ly ex t remi ty  of the  nor thwes te r ly  
boundary line of sa id  land  conveyed by s a i d  Ezekie l  H.  Hanson t o  
s a id  Gertrude Harris by s a i d  deed da ted  December 6, 1921 so  t h a t  
s a id  nor thwes te r ly  boundary l i n e  of s a i d  land I s  increased  i n  
l e n c t h  t o  one hundred f i f t y  (150) f e e t ;  thence running sou theas te r ly  
along the  southwester ly boundary l i n e  of Eaid land convcycd by 
sa id  Ezekiel  H .  tlanson t o  said Gertrude Harris by s a i d  dccd dated 
December 6, 1921, s i x t y  and twenty- five hundredths (60.25) f e e t ,  
more o r  l e s s ,  t o  t h e  p o i n t  of beginning. 

Being t h e  same premises conveyed t o  me by Matt ie  M .  Allen by  
deed da ted  February 18, 1959 and recorded i n  s a i d  R e g i s t r y  of Ceeds 
i n  Book 2459, Page 9. 

. 
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1"  IPF 
IN CONCRETE 

(BROKEN OFF BAS 

ANTON I ETTA BELLUCC I 
SURVEY, INC. 

P.O. BOX 210 
WINDHAM. ME 04062 

FOX: (207) 892-2557 
SURVEY.lNCOVERIZON.NET 

Tal: (207) 892-2556 
704 WASHINGTON AVE. 

Professional Lend Surveyors PORTLAND, MAINE 
DRN. JTF I CHK. RNF 

N/F 
POST 

EXISTING CONDITIONS 
1 6 8- C- 4  

DATE: FEB. 9. 2005 .- 
SCALE: r"--rncL ' /'[= 3b 

N/F 
HlGGlNS 

168-C- 1 1 

71.38 
3/4" IPF 1 

N/F 
RODNEY 

168-C- 10 

FLUSH 

N/F 
SCHOEDER 

APPARENT 
BOUNDARY LINES 

WASHINGTON AVENUE 
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City of Portland, Maine 
Memorandum 

To: Marge SchmuckaI, Zoning Administrator 

From: Mary P. Davis, Loan Officer 

Subject: Verification of Legal Number of Units 

c-B-L-N# 

We have receiv an application for how' sistance for the property located at: 

h-+ 
- The applicant's name is. 

In completing the application the applicant has indicated that the number of units currently in use 
atthisproperty is / . 
Please verifjr that the n 

A J E J A  &l/l.tccl 

of units are legal under the current code. 

Yes, the number of units are legal. 

No, the number of units do not coincide with City records or the 
Land Use Code. According to City records the legal number of 
units for this property is 

J" 
J The property is a single family dwelling. 
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N/F 
HlGGlNS 

N/F 
SANYAL 

168-C- 17 168-C.- 1 1 

1" IPF 

HIS EXHIBIT, DOES NOT REPRESENT A MONUMENTED SURVEY. 
IS INTENDED ONLY TO DEPICT THE INFORMATION REQUESTED BY OUR CLIENT. 

SURVEY, INC. 
P.O. BOX 210 ANTONIETTA BELLUCCI 

EXISTING CONDITIONS WINDHAM. ME 04062 

Fax: (207) 892-2557 

Professional Land Surveyors 

Tel: (207) 892-2556 

704 WASHINGTON AVE. 168-C-4 SURVEY.INCOVERIZON.NET 

PORTLAND, MAINE DATE: FEE. 9, 2005 I_ - DRN. JTF I CHK. RNF SCALE: !" ::& / '( c ?b 1 

. . 

a 

RY LINES \l 

\ 
\ 

N/F 
RODNEY 

168-C- 10 

< 
'r 

N/F 
SCHOEDER 
168- C- 3 

----- 
WASHINGTON AVENUE 
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, . City of Portland, Maine 
’. Memorandum 

To: Marge Schuckal, Zoning Administrator 

From: Mary P. Davis, Loan Officer 

Subject: Verification of Legal Number of Units 

* .  

for the property located at: 

4 The applicant’s name is: 4 4 N E S A  &lluccI 
In completing the application the applicant has indicated that the number of Units currently in use 
atthispropertyis / . 
Please veri@ that of units are legal under the current code. 

Yes, the number of units are legal. 

No, the number of units do not coincide with City records or the 
Land Use Code. According to City records the legal number of 
units fix this property is J The property is a singIe family dwelling. 

. 

<. -. 
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mlra! I, CLIWTON F. ALLEN, of Gray, i n  the  County of Cumberland 

and S t a t e  of Maine, 

i n  oonsideration of one d o l l a r  and o the r  va luable  cons idera t ions  

paid by ANTONIETTA G. BELLUCCI, of 39 Oakley S t r e e t ,  Por t land,  

i n  the  County of Cumberland and S t a t e  of Maine, 

the reaeipt  whereof I do hereby aalmorledge, de hereby 

gtut. grant, bargntn. iirll anb annury. u n t o  the said Antonie t ta  0 .  Bel lucc l ,  

he r  heirs  azd assigns torever, 

a a e r t a i n  lot or parcel  of l andwi th  t h e  bui ld ings  thereon s i t u a t e d  
i n  t h e  C i ty  of Por t land,  County of Cumberland and S t a t e  of Maine, 
on the  wester ly  s i d e  of Washington Avenue, bounded and descr ibed 
a s  fo l lows:  Beginning on s a i d  wester ly  s i d e  of Washington Avenue 
at the  nor thwester ly  corner of land conveyed by Deborah C .  
Leighton to  John N. Ladner by deed dated  January 11, 1867 and 
recorded i n  Cumberland CGWty Reg i s t ry  of Deeds i n  Book 343, Page 
357; thence running nor thwester ly  by s a i d  wester ly  s i d e  of Wash- 
ing ton  Avenue s i x t y  and twenty- five hundredths (60.25) f e e t ,  more 
o r  l e s s ,  t o  land conveyed by Ezekie l  H. Hanson t o  Ha t t i e  L. 
Lowell and ficlcn M. Shenault by deed dated  December 23, 1902 and 
recorded i n  sa id  Regis t ry  of Deeds i n  Book 727, Page 229,  s s i d  
l a s t  named l o t  being now or  formerly owned by J. W.  McMulkin; 
thence running southwesterly by s a i d  McMulkin l o t  one hundred 
twenty- five (125) f e e t  t o  a po in t ;  thence running sou theas t e r ly  
on a l i n e  p a r a l l e l  w i t h  s a id  wes t e r ly  l i n e  of Washington Avenue 
s i x t y  and twenty- five hundredths (60.25) f e e t ,  more o r  l e s s ,  t o  
s a i d  Ladner l o t ;  thence running n o r t h e a s t e r l y  by s a i d  Ladner l o t  
one hundred twenty- five (125) f e e t  t o  t h e  point  of beginning. 

A lso  a c e r t n i n  l o t  or p a r c e l  of land s i t u n t c d  i n  s a i d  C i ty  
of Port lnnd,  bounded and dcscribed as follown: Uei$nning a t  a 
point  d i s t a n t  one hundred twenty- five (125) f e e t  southwesterly 
from t h e  westerly s ide  l i n e  of Washington Avenue measured along 
t h e  sou theas t e r ly  l i n e  of the  c e r t a i n  l o t  or p r c e l  of land 
conveyed by Ezekiel  14. Hanson t o  Gertrude Har r i s  by deed dated 
December 6, 1921 and recorded i n  s a i d  Regis t ry  of Deeds i n  Book 
1091, Page 126, s a id  point  being a t  the  te rminat ion  of s a i d  
sou theas t e r ly  l i n e  and a t  the boundary l i n e  of l a n d  then  of 
Ezekie l  H.  Hanson; thence from s a i d  point  of beginning, cont inuing 
i n  i t s  southwesterly d i r e c t i o n ,  aa ld  sou theas t e r ly  l i n e  twenty- 
f i v e  (25)  f e e t  f u r t h e r  t o  a poin t  one hundred f i f t y  (150) f e e t  
southwester ly  frcm s a i d  '.I&Chington Pvenue; thence running nor th-  
wester ly  seventy (70)  f e e t ,  more or l e s s ,  along land  now o r  
formerly of s a id  Ezekie l  H .  Hanson t o  land now or formerly of one 
Whyley; thence running n o r t h e a s t e r l y  along s a i d  Whyley land twenty- 
f i v e  (25)  f e e t  t o  the  southwesterly ext remi ty  of t he  nor thwester ly  
boundary l i n e  of s a id  land conveyed by s a i d  Ezekie l  H .  Hanson t o  
s a i d  Gertrude Har r i s  by s a i d  deed dated December 6, 1921 so  t h a t  
s a id  nor thwester ly  boundary l i n e  of s a i d  land is increased  i n  
1enCt.h t o  one hundred f i f t y  (150) f e e t ;  thence running sou theas t e r ly  
along the southwceterly boundary l i n c  of c n i d  l a n d  conveycd by 
s a i d  Ezekiel  H .  tIanson t o  s a i d  Gertrude Har r i s  by s a i d  dced dated 
December 6, 1921, s i x t y  and twenty- five hundredths (60.25) f e e t ,  
more or l e s s ,  t o  t h e  point  of beginning. 

Being the  same premises conveyed t o  me by Mat t ie  M.  Allen by 
deed dated February 18, 1959 and recorded i n  s a i d  Reg i s t ry  of Ceeds 
i n  Book 2459, Page 9. 

' 
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zll l!ilUC 31th tll l!lllb the aforegranted and bargained premises 2'7 
vith all the privileges and appurtenances thereof to the said 

b t o n i ' e t t a  C. Bellucci ,  her  

heirs and assigns, to her and their use and behoof forever. 

I doCOYENANT vith the said Grantee , her  heirs 

and assigns, that 

that they are free of all encumbranoes: 

I an lavfully seized in fee of the premises 

that 

GrentOe to hold as aforesaid; and that I and my heirs shall 

and will WARRANT and DEFEND the same to the said Grantee , her  

heirs and assigns forever, against t h e  lawful olaims and demands 

I have good right to sell and convey the same to the said 

of all persons. 

I.11 DitlwiLi Ml!crcof, I, the said Cl in ton  F. Allen,  

t h e  s a i d  Grantor,  a n d  I, Marion K .  Allen,  w i f e  of the  said  Clinton  

... 
I , . .  

Joining in this dood as Grantor , and relinqulahrng and convoying 
my right3 by donoont and all othor rights in the above described 

uromisos, have horounto set o u r  hands and seals this third 

day of OctoblLr in the year of our Lord one thousand nine . 

6tutr uf maiiir. 
Cumber land,  

Octobcr 3,  1972 . 
Personally appeared tho above named 

....-.. 
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